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Open House Dates Parent/Teacher Conference Days
Elementary Elementary * Wed., Nov 8 from 10:45 am-3:45 pm and 4:30-8 pm

Thurs., Aug 24 - 4:30-6:30 pm Tues., Nov 14 from 4:30-8:30 pm 

Middle School Grades 1-5 Thurs., Feb. 15 from 4:30-8:30 pm

Thurs., Aug 24 - 5:00-7:00 pm KG Thurs., March 14 from 4:30-8:30 pm

High School Middle School Thurs., Nov 9 from 4:00-8:00 pm

Thurs., Aug 24 - 5:00-6:30 pm Tues., Nov 14 from 4:00-8:00 pm

Tues., Jan 23 from 4:00-7:30 pm

High School Thurs., Oct 5 from 4:00-8:00 pm

Wed., Nov 15 from 4:00-8:00 pm

Thurs., Feb 15 from 4:00-8:00 pm

Graduation Ceremony - May 24, 2024, 7 pm

End of Quarter

No School/Work

2-Hour Delay, Teacher Work Day

School in Session

May ‘24

Possible Makeup Days:

No School - Teacher Contracted Day

School In Session - 2-Hour Early Release

February ‘24 March ‘24 April ‘24

.

November ‘23 December ‘23 January ‘24

August ‘23 September ‘23 October ‘23
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